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6122
6231
6020
6170
6172
6061
6196
6002
6126
6179
6200

6103
6181
6228
6211
6168
6218
6033
6084
6127
6054

6212
6156
6164
6089
6001
6208
6008
6052

6018
6119
6025
6225
6042
6177

6090

GAIVOTAS 30 ANOS

Atleta

KEVILLIN MARTINIANO

ANA FLAVIA B. PERES

ANA PAULA MAIOCHI SILVERIO
MYCHELE CAPELLINI MORIS
NATALIE FERNANDEZ DOS SANTOS
EDUARDA DELLA TORRE PORCELLI
RENATA PIRATELO

ADRIELE PEIXOTO RIBEIRO

LIGIA GALBIATI TOMASETO
PATRICIA MANCEBO

ROBERTA AMELIA DE BRITO REBELO
MELO

JAQUELLINE DE LIMA SILVA

PATRICIA ROQUE BOSCO MANTOVANI
VIVIANE MESQUITA

SANTA FERREIRA CALDEIRA

MOIRA VERDUGO

THALITA MIRONE

BRUNA CAMARGO DIMITI

GEISA DE OLIVEIRA

LILIAN BUENO GARRUBBO

DIMARA CRISTINA GONCALVES DA
SILVA

SARA GIANE TIOBALDO SCHULTZ
MARIA JOSE BATISTA RIBEIRO

MEIRE MARIWAKI

GIOVANA REGINA MANO

ADRIANA BORGES ZERBINI

SAMARA PINHEIRO DE SOUZA SILVEIRA
ALINE HERRAN

DANIELLE PEREIRA DE SOUZA SANTA
BARBARA

ANA CRISTINA ARAGAO SILVA
KARINA ALBUQUERQUE LINO
ANDREA CAROLINE SCHNEIDER
VANESSA OLIANI

CECILIA NOGUEIRA STEFANNINI

PATRICIA DE FATIMA PASQUALINO
CREATO

GISELE CONCON

20/08/2023 - 12:04:56
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FEM

Faixa
F2529
F4549
F4549
F4044
F3034
F3034
F4549
F2024
F6064
FA044
F3539

F3034
F3034
F4549
F0014
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4044
F5559
F4549

FA549
F5559
F5054
F4549
F3539
F3034
F3539
FA549

FA044
F3034
F3539
FA044
F3539
FA549

F4044
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Equipe Tempo
00:27:23
00:29:19
00:30:32
00:31:27
00:31:39
00:33:01
00:33:44
00:34:13
00:34:36
00:34:46
00:35:24

00:36:20
00:36:27
00:37:04
00:37:15
00:37:22
00:37:39
00:37:52
00:37:53
00:38:38
00:38:42

00:38:47
00:39:01
00:39:49
00:39:53
00:40:40
00:40:50
00:40:50
00:40:57

00:41:12
00:41:49
00:41:54
00:42:39
00:43:05
00:43:07

00:43:16
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6165
6012
6013
6083
6073
6014
6019

6128
6152
6166
6121
6100
6191
6031
6159
6158
6066
6144
6030
6143
6047
6206
6016
6009
6104
6105
6057
6006
6209
6108
6045
6194
6154
6035
6112
6063
6071
6072
6213
6043

GAIVOTAS 30 ANOS

MELISSA RAMOS

AMANDA FERREIRA CERVIO
AMANDA GONCALVES
GABRIELA TEIXEIRA MONTEIRO
FERNANDA SORIANO

ANA BEATRIZ GUERRA

ANA PAULA BORGES DOS SANTOS
BRESSAN CANOBEL

LILIAN NUNES

MARIA CAROLINA BOFF

MICHELLE ZOMIGNAN

KELLY NUNES

ISABELLE QUEIROZ PORTELA
QUENIA DA SILVA RECALDES
BEATRIZ MEDEIROS DESTRO CABELLO
MARIANA MAEL TIMOTEO DOS SANTOS
MARIANA DE ALBUQUERQUE LINO
ELIANA VENTAROLI

MANUELA DE JESUS SEIVA
BEATRIZ BEVILACQUA REBELO
MANUELA BEVILACQUA REBELO
CLAUDIA COUTINHO

ROSELI HELENA VERDIN

ANA CLARA TOMASETO

ALINE MONZELA CASTRO

JEANINE PETRA DE MELLO
JENNIFER DA SILVA

DOMINIK FIDALGO

ALESSANDRA BEVILACQUA REBELO
SANDRA AVILA MARTINS

JOELMA BUASSALI SALGASSA
CINTIA OMETO

RAQUEL VOLPI

MARIA CRISTINA PORTELLA
CAMILA CAETANO MIRANDA
JOVIMARIA PEREIRA DE MELO
ELAINE BATAIJELO

FABIANA BIONDI

FERNANDA PAZZOTO

SILVIA ELIANE CAMARGO

CECILIA ROMANO BONACHELA
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FO014
F4044
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F4044
FO014
F3539
F2024
F2529
F3539
FO014
F1519
FO014
F0014
F4044
F5559
F3539
F3034
F4549
F3034
FO014
F4549
F5559
F5054
F5054
F4549
F6064
FO014
F0014
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F4044
F5559
F6569
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00:47:40
00:47:41
00:47:48
00:47:55
00:48:24
00:49:17
00:49:19

00:49:19
00:49:20
00:50:10
00:50:15
00:51:09
00:52:06
00:54:21
00:54:30
00:54:36
00:54:45
00:55:51
00:56:25
00:56:26
00:56:42
00:57:51
00:58:04
00:58:05
00:58:06
00:59:29
00:59:29
00:59:58
01:02:11
01:02:34
01:02:55
01:03:04
01:05:01
01:05:14
01:07:07
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:08:09
01:08:26
01:12:47
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6017
6069
6149
6120
6150
6129
6151

6221
6132

GAIVOTAS 30 ANOS

ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA
ESMERALDA D. DA SILVEIRA MORAIS
MARCIA DOS SANTOS

KATIA MORAES

MARIA ALICE MUNHOZ DE MORAES
LINDINALVA ALVES DA COSTA

MARIA APARECIDA PORTES DE
OLIVEIRA

VALNEIDE KER MOTTA
LUCIANA DE PAULA E SILVA SALLES
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RAVELI SPORTS

01:12:54
01:13:13
01:13:14
01:16:58
01:16:58
01:20:13
01:22:42

01:22:43
01:22:44
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